

If you have made provisions for a gift to the Community Foundation through your estate plan, please complete this form and return to:

York County Community Foundation 14 West Market Street York, PA 17401

| | | State Zip | |
|--------------------------|--|---|----------------------------|
| Telep | hone | Email | |
| | I/we ha | ive made the following provision for a gift: | |
| | Bequest | Charitable Gift Annuity | |
| | Retirement Plan | Charitable Remainder Trust | |
| | Life Insurance Polic | cy Other | |
| | | s gift, the Community Foundation is authorized to list wing names as members of the 1749 Society: | |
| | | | |
| _ | • | ain anonymous until after my/our lifetime. | |
| | such charitable bene | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum | s) |
| | such charitable bene | • | s) |
| That | such charitable bene | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum r add to the following named fund(s): | |
| That a new fun | such charitable bene o | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum | strib |
| That a new fun | such charitable bene o | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum add to the following named fund(s): ns from the Fund, as determined in accordance with the dis | strib |
| That a new fun pol | such charitable bene of d, annual distribution cies of the Foundation | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum and to the following named fund(s): ns from the Fund, as determined in accordance with the discon, shall be granted to or for the support as outlined below | strib |
| That a new fun pol | d, annual distribution cies of the Foundation | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum or add to the following named fund(s): ns from the Fund, as determined in accordance with the discon, shall be granted to or for the support as outlined below Fund for York County of York County Community Foundat | strib v: tion |
| That a new fun pol | d, annual distribution cies of the Foundation % to | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum or add to the following named fund(s): ns from the Fund, as determined in accordance with the discon, shall be granted to or for the support as outlined below Fund for York County of York County Community Foundat The Fund for Greater Hanover of YCCF | strib v: tion CCF |
| That a new fun pol | d, annual distribution cies of the Foundation % to % to % to | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum or add to the following named fund(s): ns from the Fund, as determined in accordance with the discon, shall be granted to or for the support as outlined below Fund for York County of York County Community Foundat The Fund for Greater Hanover of YCCF Field of Interest Fund of YCCE | strib v: tion CCF |
| That a new fun pol | d, annual distribution cies of the Foundation % to % to % to % to % to | efit be used to establish (as long as it meets fund minimum and to the following named fund(s): ns from the Fund, as determined in accordance with the discon, shall be granted to or for the support as outlined below Fund for York County of York County Community Foundat The Fund for Greater Hanover of YCCF Field of Interest Fund of YCCE (nonprofit organizat (nonprofit organizat | strib v: tion CCF |